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 Languages

Marathi, Hindi, English

March 2008
- June 2010

July 2010 -
Dec.2011

Jan2011 -
Dec 2013

Jan 2014 -
Jan2016

Jan2022 -
Feb.2024

2007

2010

2008

2010

2011

NISHA BAJRANG JAMDAR

 Experience

Varad Computer institute
Teacher
As a MS CIT TEACHER 

Shekde Pathology Lab, Jalna
Assistant
As a lab assistant 

Hawaldar Hospital, Jalna
Computer Operator

Nevjeevan Distributor, A.bad
Billing Operator
As a billing Operator 

Chetan printers, Aurangabad
DTP Operator
As a DTP OPERATOR 

 Education

Aurangabad
H.S.C.
68%

Aurangabad
B.COM
65%

Jalna
M.S.CIT
76%

Jalna
Tally 9.0
A+

Jalna
English Typing
77%

 Additional Information
Date of Birth...03/03/1990



NISHA BAJRANG JAMDAR

Gender.... Female 


