

NISHA BAJRANG JAMDAR

Q

Flat no. B11, Sundaram Pride, Palshi Road, Pisadevi, Chha. Sambhaji nagar-431008

- 9579014912
- @ nishajamdar597@gmail.com

Languages

Marathi, Hindi, English

Experience

\bigcirc	Varad Computer institute	March 2008
	Teacher	- June 2010
	As a MS CIT TEACHER	
\Diamond	Shekde Pathology Lab, Jalna	July 2010 -
	Assistant	Dec.2011
	As a lab assistant	
\Diamond	Hawaldar Hospital, Jalna	Jan2011 -
	Computer Operator	Dec 2013
\Diamond	Nevjeevan Distributor, A.bad	Jan 2014 -
	Billing Operator	Jan2016
	As a billing Operator	
\Diamond	Chetan printers, Aurangabad	Jan2022 -
	DTP Operator	Feb.2024
	As a DTP OPERATOR	

⇔ Education

Aurangabad H.S.C. 68%	2007
Aurangabad B.COM 65%	2010
Jalna M.S.CIT 76%	2008
Jalna Tally 9.0 A+	2010
Jalna English Typing	2011

+ Additional Information

Date of Birth...03/03/1990

77%

Allumdar

NISHA BAJRANG JAMDAR